
FINANCING PROGRAM
FARM M ACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

Term Rate Type

2-3 Years
4 Years
5 Years

6-7 Years

3.75%
4.00%
4.25%
4.90%

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

Down Payment Requirements
20% down on new equipment

25% down on used equipment

Processing fee:  $100 plus UCC Filing & Termination Fees

785.899.0096 877.358.0159


